
Ronald Reagan Presidential Library 

Digital Library Collections 

 
 

This is a PDF of a folder from our textual collections. 

 
 

Collection: Lumpkins, Sharyn A.: Files 

Folder Title: Narcotics Coordinator 

Box: 3 

 
 

To see more digitized collections visit: 

https://reaganlibrary.gov/archives/digital-library 

 

To see all Ronald Reagan Presidential Library inventories visit: 

https://reaganlibrary.gov/document-collection 

 

Contact a reference archivist at: reagan.library@nara.gov  

 

Citation Guidelines: https://reaganlibrary.gov/citing  

 

National Archives Catalogue: https://catalog.archives.gov/  
 

https://reaganlibrary.gov/archives/digital-library
https://reaganlibrary.gov/archives/digital-library
https://reaganlibrary.gov/document-collection
https://reaganlibrary.gov/document-collection
mailto:reagan.library@nara.gov
https://reaganlibrary.gov/citing
https://catalog.archives.gov/


April 14, 1987 

TO DICK MILLSTEIN 

FROM SHARYN LUMPKINS 

SUBJ: Narcotics Coordinators 

Attached is information and 
recommended program for the 
Narcotics Coordina 
Panel. It is pr ably 

Please make any sugge 
and return to me. 

It's my understandi g that State 
simply wants our re ommendation and 
they will do the 1 g work. Hope so. 
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DRAFT 
NARCOTICS COORDINATORS CONFERENCE PANEL 

SUBJECT: Drug Abuse in the United States 
DATE: ll:00am-12:30pm, May 4, 1987 

PURPOSE: To bring State Department's Narcotics Coordinators up­
to-date on drug abuse trends and demand reduction 
programs in the United States. 

o The Narcotics Coordinators are responsible for 
drug control programs in U.S. Embassies around the 
world. They are typically very knowledgable about 
drug abuse issues, so this panel can be rather 
sophisticated in its presentation. 

o Panalists should attempt to provide information 
which the Narcotics Coordinators can use in their 
dealings with their host government, both in 
expressing the commitment of the United States to 
ending drug abuse and in providing useful ideas 
which the host government may apply to their own 

situation. (j) ~cJ_ _ A~.~ ~at) 

RECOMMENDED PROGRAM: \✓ vw~ 

11:00- Overview: The National Crusade/4'\ Dr. Macdonald 1::::-
11:05 for a Drug-Free America l ? Panjl Chairman 

11:05- Drug Abuse in the United ~ Dr. Schuster~ 
11:15 States: Current Trends ~ ;;,/ 

11:15-
11:20 

11:20-
11:25 

11:25-
11:30 

11:30-
11:35 

11:35-
11:40 

11:40 
11:45 

11:45-
11:50 

11:50-
11:55 

Drug-Free Workplaces 

Drug-Free Schools 

Prevention Programs 

Prevention and Awareness -
Private Sector Initiatives 

Treatment and Research 

Drug-Free Transportation 

Drug-Free Public Housing 

Law Enforcement's Role 

Dr. Macdonald 

(1) John Walters~ 

Dr. Bell 

G Donna Alvarado I::::_ 

Dr. Schuster 

Jenifer Dorn? 

{f) Michael Dorsey I::: 

@Jack Lawn i::::::" 

DRAFT 



11:55-
12:00 

12:00-
12:30 

DRAFT 
The White House Conference 
& NDPB Coordinating Group 

Question & Answer Session 

DRAFT 

Dr. Macdonald 

All 
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TELEPHONE LOG 

Ann Wrobleski's office. Wamts to discuss 
suggestions for panelists on domestic side of 
Narcotics Coordinators' Conference 




